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ASSOCIAZIONE
ARENA
SFERISTERIO

SELEZIONE FORMAZIONE GRADUATORIA PERSONALE DI SALA - 2024

SALTARELLI
GUERRINI
MACHELLA
GUIMARAES
PAPA

DI SANTE
ORIOLI
CARELLA
CAMPETELLA
PAPA
CAROTA
CASCHERA
SANTINELLI
CARLONI
MOSCARA
ANIBALDI
MORETTI
DIPALMA
STAFFOLANI

. CIRILLI

DEL MORO

. ALBERTINI
. ULISSE

. SMERILLI
. TEDESCO
. TONINI

. RUFFINI

GRADUATORIA FINALE

MARIA SOFIA
LUCA
CATERINA
ANA CAROLINA
CLARISSA
MARINA
NICOLETTA
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
TOMMASO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCA
MEGHI
VALENTINO
ELENA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
ANNA
MARIA GIOIA
SILVIA
FEDERICA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
ANNA GIOIA
DAVIDE
NOEMI
CRISTINA

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

CICELLINI ELISA
ALEFFI DONATO
FURNO GIUSEPPINA
BABIY VIKTORIYA
MARINUCCI TERESA
BAGLIONI VERONICA
MORETTI MARTINA
SIMONI GLORIA
MAZZOLA IRENE
MARCHESINI  SOFIA
CONTI ALESSANDRO
ZANARELLI ENRICO
ZAIMI MICHELA
VIRGILI VERONICA
GENTILI SEBASTIANO
ASSENTI
BONIFAZI LORIS
CANULLO SERENA
CLAUDIONE  CAMILLA
KEINEJAD SARINA
MAZZA ANGELA
MEDEI ALICE
REPACI SOFIA
SALVATORI ELISA
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